
Sand Hill Elementary Email Addresses
Allen, Alyssa alyssa.allen@k12.wv.usTeacher

Allender, Audrey audrey.allender@k12.wv.usTeacher

Allender, Krenna kallender@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Dunlap, Denise denise.dunlap@k12.wv.usTeacher

Earliwine, Callie callie.earliwine@k12.wv.usNurse

Juszczak, Claire cnjuszczak@k12.wv.usCounselor

Thomas, Mindy mjthomas@k12.wv.usTeacher

Wilkerson, Mary mary.wilkerson@k12.wv.usTeacher


